Sandwiches/Rolls/Wraps
Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Salad

Tuna & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad

Egg & Mayo

Egg & Lettuce

Cheese

Cheese & Vegemite
Cheese & Tomato
Vegemite

Salad Plate

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese,
Beetroot, Pineapple
Egg with Chicken or Ham

Nibbles Plate

Cheese Crackers, Veggie Sticks,
Ham, Tzatziki

Sushi

Tuna (GF)

Tuna & Avocado (GF)
Chicken Teriyaki

Crispy Chicken & Avocado

(Sushi only available on Wednesday)

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$6.00

$6.00

$4.50

Canteen Menu

Hot Food

Beef Burger (+50c for the lot)
Chicken snitzel or zinger

Hot Chicken Roll with Gravy
Corn On the Cob (GF)
Lasagne

Spaghetti

Mini Pizza

Warm Chicken Wrap
Lettuce, cheese, tomato

with Mayo

Veggie Pastie

Chicken Noodle Soup with Roll
Steamed Dim Sim

Hotdog

Hotdog with Cheese

Nachos Salsa & Cheese (GF)

Pies

with Light Sour Cream

Sausage Rolls

Wedges

with Sour Cream & Sauce

Party Pie
Hash Brown

Chicken Nuggets (3)
Chicken Nuggets (6)

Hot Toasties

Cheese

Ham Cheese

Chicken & pesto focaccia
Salami & cheese focaccia

Jaffles

Baked Beans

Spaghetti

with Cheese extra

Moama Anglican Grammar

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$6.00
$1.50
$4.00
$4.20

$5.50
$6.00
$4.50
$4.00

$5.50
$6.00

$1.50
$1.50

$3.00
$5.00

$3.50
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.00
$4.00
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Fresh Fruit (GF)

Fruit Salad (GF)

Yoghurt (GF)

Yoghurt with Berries (GF)
Vanilla Custard (GF)

Vanilla Custard with poached fruit
Veggie sticks & dip (GF)

Jelly Cup (GF)

Popcorn Plain (GF) or Flavoured
JJ’s

Red Rock Deli Chips

Slices — Hedgehog,brownie,
Lemon Slice

Cookies

Milo Balls x3

Cup Cakes iced

Yoghurt & granola

Chocolate Mousse

Drinks

Water small/large $2.50
Nippy’s — Chocolate or Strawberry
Warm Milo

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Apple & Black Currant
Slushy 99% Fruit Juice

Frozen Food

Frozen pineapple ring (GF)
Lemonade Icy pole (GF)
Mini Calippo

Calippo

Paddle Pop

Cyclone Twist
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$2.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
$3.00
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Canteen Menu

Please clearly specify on your order:
- Student name

- Home Group
- Items

Place correct amount in a paper bag and
place in lunch box

Order without a paper bag are an extra 10c.

Incorrect amount will result in a lesser item
provided.

Online orders available on QuickCliq by
8.30am

-«

QuickClig

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Keep an eye out on the specials board for
our seasonal specials.

Hot and cold food available from our window
will change dalily.

(GF) Gluten Free

Sauce extra .30c

CANTEENS




