# Canteen Menu

# **Moama Anglican Grammar**

Sandwiches/Rolls/Wraps Ham Ham & Cheese Ham, Cheese & Tomato Ham & Salad	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$5.50	Hot Food  Beef Burger (+50c for the lot) Chicken snitzel or zinger Hot Chicken Roll with Gravy Corn On the Cob (GF)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$1.50
Tuna & Salad Chicken & Salad Salad Egg & Mayo Egg & Lettuce	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.50	Lasagne Spaghetti Mini Pizza Warm Chicken Wrap Lettuce, cheese, tomato	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$6.00
Cheese Cheese & Vegemite Cheese & Tomato Vegemite	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50	<ul> <li>with Mayo</li> <li>Veggie Pastie</li> <li>Chicken Noodle Soup with Roll</li> <li>Steamed Dim Sim</li> <li>Hotdog</li> </ul>	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$1.50 \$4.00
Salad Plate Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese, Beetroot, Pineapple Egg with Chicken or Ham	\$6.00	Nachos Salsa & Cheese (GF) - with Light Sour Cream Pies	\$4.20 \$5.50 \$6.00 \$4.50
Nibbles Plate Cheese Crackers, Veggie Sticks, Ham, Tzatziki	\$6.00	Sausage Rolls  Wedges - with Sour Cream & Sauce	\$4.00 \$5.50 \$6.00
Sushi Tuna (GF) Tuna & Avocado (GF) Chicken Teriyaki Crispy Chicken & Avocado	\$4.50	Party Pie Hash Brown  Chicken Nuggets (3) Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$3.00 \$5.00
(Sushi only available on Wednesday)		Hot Toasties Cheese Ham Cheese Chicken & pesto focaccia Salami & cheese focaccia	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
		Jaffles Baked Beans Spaghetti - with Cheese extra	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$ .20

## Canteen Menu

#### Snacks

Fresh Fruit (GF)	\$2.00
Fruit Salad (GF)	\$4.00
Yoghurt (GF)	\$3.50
Yoghurt with Berries (GF)	\$4.00
Vanilla Custard (GF)	\$3.50
Vanilla Custard with poached fruit	\$4.00
Veggie sticks & dip (GF)	\$4.00
Jelly Cup (GF)	\$3.00
Popcorn Plain (GF) or Flavoured	\$2.50
JJ's	\$2.50
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.50
Slices – Hedgehog, brownie,	
Lemon Slice	\$2.00
Cookies	\$2.00
Milo Balls x3	\$2.00
Cup Cakes iced	\$2.00
Yoghurt & granola	\$4.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$3.50

#### Drinks

Water small/large	\$2.50 \$4.00
Nippy's – Chocolate or Strav	berry \$3.00
Warm Milo	\$2.50
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Apple & Black Currant	\$3.00
Slushy 99% Fruit Juice	\$2.50

### Frozen Food

Frozen pineapple ring (GF)	\$1.50
Lemonade Icy pole (GF)	\$2.00
Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Calippo	\$2.50
Paddle Pop	\$2.50
Cyclone Twist	\$2.50

Please clearly specify on your order:

- Student name
- Home Group
- Items

Place correct amount in a paper bag and place in lunch box

Order without a paper bag are an extra 10c.

Incorrect amount will result in a lesser item provided.

Online orders available on QuickCliq by 8.30am



### **WEEKLY SPECIALS**

Keep an eye out on the specials board for our seasonal specials.

Hot and cold food available from our window will change daily.

(GF) Gluten Free

Sauce extra .30c



